Fees and Charges 2018-2019

RESERVES

Bicton Quarantine Park, Piney Lakes Reserve & Point Walter Reserve

Functions under an hour $88.00
Between 0 and 50 people $93.00
Between 51 and 100 people $238.00
Between 101 and 199 people $338.00
For 200 or more people $458.00

All casual reserve bookings incur $56.00 Administration Fee
All Other Reserves

Casual Sports Ground Hire:

Maximum 2 hours $48.00
Half Day (between 2 and 4 hours) $67.00
Full Day (more than 4 hours) $123.00

All casual reserve bookings incur $56.00 Administration Fee
CIVIC CENTRE MAIN HALL

Main Hall (per hour) $76.50
Main Hall (per hour - commercial) $122.40

All Main Hall bookings incur $58.00 Administration Fee and $326 Bond
EVENTS

Community Events (up to 500 people) $90.00

Community Events (500 or more people)  $140.00

Community Events (charging admission)  $360.00

Commercial Events $825.00

All Event bookings incur $58.00 Administration Fee

ANNUAL COMMERCIAL RECREATION PERMIT

Group Training - Up to 10 people $1900.00
Administration Fee $118.00
OTHER FEES

Bond (refundable)* $326.00
Gate Key Deposit (refundable) $100.00
Liquor License $32.00

*A Bond fee may apply if functions or events include marquees, structures, pony rides and
animal farms or vehicle access on a reserve.



